EBITDAX 325 143 98

Exploration expenses 123 271 110

EBITDA 202 (128) (12)

Depreciation 82 148 89

Impairment losses - 2 167

Operating profit/loss (EBIT) 119 (277) (268)

Net financial items (146) (49) (60)

Profit/loss before taxes (27) (326) (329)

Tax income 193 284 313

Net profit/loss 167 (41) (16)

Statement of financial position

13

Assets

(NOK mill)
30.06.14 30.06.13 31.03.14

Intangible assets 2 949 3 446 2 520

Property, plant and equipment 4 105 2 651 3 536

Calculated tax receivables (long) 415 576 148

Deferred tax asset 820 - 665

Receivables and other assets 1 221 951 1 230

Calculated tax receivables (short) 1 421 1 283 1 417

Cash and cash equivalents 966 836 821

Total Assets 11 898 9 741 10 467

Equity and Liabilities

(NOK mill) 30.06.14 30.06.13 31.03.14

Equity 3 339 3 674 3 173

Other provisions for liabilities incl.

P&A (long)

928 1 122 915

Bonds 2 477 591 2 476

Revolving credit facility 2 470 2 147 2 150

Exploration facility 1 184 1 273 681

Creditors, other current liabilities

incl. P&A (short)

1 499 935 1 072

Total Equity and Liabilities 11 898 9 741 10 467

Q1 Pro forma financials*

14

Income statement DETNOR MONAS Adjust. Pro forma

Revenues 158 4 130 -75 4 214

Production costs 43 533 -10 565

Payroll and payroll-related expenses 5 5

Other operating expenses 13 18 52 84

EBITDAX 98 3 580 -117 3 560

Exploration expenses 110 15 125

EBITDA -12 3 564 -117 3 435

Depreciation 89 243 401 733

Impairment losses 167 167

Operating profit/loss (EBIT) -268 3 321 -518 2 535

Net financial items -60 -91 -287 -438

Profit/loss before taxes -329 3 147 -721 2 097

Tax loss/income -313 2 419 -354 1 752

Net profit/loss -16 728 -366 346

Assets DETNOR MONAS Adjust. Pro forma

Intangible assets 2 520 251 16 509 19 280

Property, plant and equipment 3 536 5 064 1 166 9 766

Calculated tax receivables (long) 148 148

Deferred tax asset 795 588 -588 795

Receivables and other assets 1 230 10 769 -4 603 7 396

Calculated tax receivables (short) 1 417 1 417

Cash and cash equivalents 821 648 1 469

Total Assets 10 467 17 319 12 484 40 270

Equity and Liabilities DETNOR MONAS Adjust. Pro forma

Equity 3 173 999 1 836 6 008

Other provisions for liabilities 915 2 179 5 908 9 002

Bonds 2 476 0 -593 1 882

Long-term debt 2 150 3 374 8 744 14 269

Short term loan 681 0 -681 0

Creditors, other current liabilities 1 072 10 767 -2 730 9 109

Total Equity and Liabilities 10 467 17 319 12 484 40 270

Pro forma Income Statement as of 31.03.14 (MNOK) Pro forma Balance Sheet as of 31.03.14 (MNOK)

*Source: From the prospectus for the ongoing rights issue

Pro forma consolidated financials as if the Transaction was accounted for at 01.01.14

Â USD 3.0 bn reserve based lending (RBL) facility

· Facility has been fully underwritten by BNP

Paribas, DNB, Nordea and SEB

· Senior seven-year facility to replace the USD 2.2

billion acquisition bridge facility and refinance the

existing RCF upon closing

· Improved terms compared to the current credit

facility:

Å LIBOR plus a margin of 2.75%, plus a